Rother Valley Croquet Club

What’s on — May 2025

Thursday 1st
Saturday 10t
Tuesday 13t
Sunday 18"

Tuesday 20t

Wednesday 21st

14:00
10:30
-13:30
14:00
09:30
10:00

14:00

GC match RVCC v West Worthing
RVCC taster day

GC match RVCC v Rottingdean
AC short croquet challenge

AC match RVCC v Ryde

GC match RVCC v West Wittering

Duncton
Duncton
Duncton
Duncton
Duncton

West Wittering



