Rother Valley Croquet Club

What's on - May 2025

Thursday 1st	14:00	GC match RVCC v West Worthing	Duncton
Saturday 10 th	10:30 - 13:30	RVCC taster day	Duncton
Tuesday 13 th	14:00	GC match RVCC v Rottingdean	Duncton
Sunday 18 th	09:30	AC short croquet challenge	Duncton
Tuesday 20 th	10:00	AC match RVCC v Ryde	Duncton
Wednesday 21st	14:00	GC match RVCC v West Wittering	West Wittering